La1000a41690

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200451636962

08A03A25--01003--005 ***25 00

 ΛJ

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
Th	k Venuk on Po	ar K Ave ILC	
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
			SEC SEC
			题 复
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	100 N
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	PH PH
	Sandel Baz	110 July Buz	2025 JUN -2 PH 4: 52 TALL AND SSEE FLOADS
	The Venue or	Park Ave, LLC	
	P.O. Bux 3	Tangerine FL,	
	Earl Marw	City/State and Zip Code	c, FL, 32777
	SUNUEL TUXDYO GA E-mail address-r		fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Name o	f Person	at ()	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	no following amount:		
	•	(C) cos oo cui e e	(T) 670 00 CT
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres		Street Address:	
Registration !		Registration Sec	
Division of C	ornorations	Division of Cor	porations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

of
The Venue on
Park Ave LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Ligi</u> (A Flo	tida Limited Lia	as it now app bility Compan	y) y)	<u>'ecords.</u>)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Florida document number $L21000241690$	y Company w	ere filed on	6/2/	25	and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the line VSS J Real Estate and Deve The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I	lupment	LLC		"LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	•	, ,	-			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)				2021 TA1	
		•	<u></u> .		CR TABLE	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				- 	(5.4) (1.4) (1.4)	(). (). (). (). (). (). (). ().
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					<u> </u>	
						<u>7</u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe agent and/or the new registered office address here		dress on ou	r records, <u>e</u>	enter the na	me of the <u>nev</u>	<u>registere</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:						<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:		Enter l	Florida street e	ıddress		
				_, Florida _		
-	•	City		_,	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	ered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registered age provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the registe company has been notified in writing of this chang	d complete pe l agent as pre ered office a	erformance ovided for i	of my dution of Chapter	es, and Lam 605, F.S. Oi	familiar wit r, if this docu	h and ment is
	If Chang	no Revistered	Agent Signs	ture of New P	evistered Avent	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Add
			2025 Bunove T
			SECULARIAN STALLARIAN
			517 E
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	☐Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change

									_
									_
									_
									_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					_
								- 20	_
								SECRE TALL AE	<u>.</u> .
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		****	E - 3
								in-	· 可 工
					.,			$r_{1}^{2}u_{2}$	<u> </u>
						···		ভূন	52
	- 10 . .		. ,					_	_
	 								_
									_
			at 470.01			,			
an effectiv <u>(ote:</u> If th	date, if other the we date is listed, the he date inserted it is effective date of	date must be spen this block doe	citic and canno is not meet th	e applicable		ore than 90 days			
record spell is filed.	occifies a delayed	effective date.	but not an eff	ective time.	at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier (of:(b) Th	e 90th day af	ter the
ated	6/2/29	-)							
	/	7 (/- 2				

Filing Fee: \$25.00

This letter serves as formal authorization for JuaQuinn Timmons to act on behalf of Sandel and Viliane Bazile, owners of The Venue on Park Ave LLC (Document Number: L21000241690), in completing an amendment to our company's records.

We are amending the business name from The Venue on Park Ave LLC to VSSJ Real Estate and Development LLC. Due to our current distance from the location, we are unable to handle this matter in person and have entrusted Mr. Timmons to assist us.

We originally submitted our amendment request by mail two months ago. However, due to delays within the division, the amendment has not yet been processed. We are requesting that this matter be expedited, if possible.

Thank you for your time and assistance.

Sincerely,

Sandel Bazile

Viliane Bazile

Owners, The Venue on Park Ave LLC

2025 JUN -2 PM 4: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE

Date ______06/02/2025

Date 06/0:

Viliane Bazile

Sandel Bazile